BP201
BP202
BP203
BP204
BP205
BP206
BP207
BP208

Signed:
Chairperson

02.05.2024
01.05.2024
23.05.2024
23.05.2024
22.05.2024
23.05.2024
23.05.2024
23.05.2024

Minute Reference: 71/2024

£60.00
£55.00
£777.25
£230.00
£270.00
£14.18
£176.40
£176.40

£0.00
£0.00
£155.45
£46.00
£0.00
£2.84
£0.00
£0.00

Dated:

£60.00
£55.00
£932.70
£276.00
£270.00
£17.02
£176.40
£176.40

Monthly website care plan
Internal Audit

Street Lighting

grass - playing field

Punch and Judy Show

Waste Collection Bin at Cemetery
Income Tax

Clerk's Salary

Spacefive Creative

Brian Floodgate

Npower

Complete Ground Management Ltd
Benjamin Hasker

Dial-a-Bin Ltd.

HMRC

Dawn Rogers



