BP201	02.05.2024	£60.00	£0.00	£60.00	Monthly website care plan	Spacefive Creative
BP202	01.05.2024	£55.00	£0.00	£55.00	Internal Audit	Brian Floodgate
BP203	23.05.2024	£777.25	£155.45	£932.70	Street Lighting	Npower
BP204	23.05.2024	£230.00	£46.00	£276.00	grass - playing field	Complete Ground Management Ltd
BP205	22.05.2024	£270.00	£0.00	£270.00	Punch and Judy Show	Benjamin Hasker
BP206	23.05.2024	£14.18	£2.84	£17.02	Waste Collection Bin at Cemetery	Dial-a-Bin Ltd.
BP207	23.05.2024	£176.40	£0.00	£176.40	Income Tax	HMRC
BP208	23.05.2024	£176.40	£0.00	£176.40	Clerk's Salary	Dawn Rogers

Signed:

Dated:

Chairperson

Minute Reference: 71/2024